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Singlemode OS2 duplex Patchcord  ST/PC – LC/PC

2x4 mm zipcord yellow LSZH cable

Components ST connector according IEC 61754-2

LC connector according IEC 61754-20

SM fiber 9/125 according ITU-T G652D, 

Fiber category OS2 according IEC 60793-2-50

Zipcord Yellow LSZH cable, 2x4 mm external diameter, 

900 micron hytrel  tight buffer

L = variable lengths T = Tolerance – 0 / + 1% L   min + 10 cm

Product Code J9D210P80PxxxxX xxxx are variable lengths in cm






